Amphenol®
UPT Connector Series
Manufacturing connectors since 1932, we take pride that Amphenol
Industrial Operations is the undisputed leader in interconnect
systems for harsh environment applications. Such applications
require a high degree of engineering sophistication and precision
manufacturing capability. Innovations like our RADSOK® contact

Size 16 Contacts)
27.6 REFØ1.59
How to order:
18.4 REF
Ø2.6
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
Size 16 contact profile
Size 12 contact profile
C10-731535-161R SOCKET CONTACT,SIZE 16, crimp 16AWG, Tin plating (3000 contacts per reel)
C10-731536-201R SOCKET CONTACT,SIZE 16, crimp 20AWG, Tin plating (3000 contacts per reel)
C10-731535-163R SOCKET CONTACT,SIZE 16, crimp 16AWG, Gold plating (3000 contacts per reel)
C10-731536-203R SOCKET CONTACT,SIZE 16, crimp 20AWG, Gold plating (3000 contacts per reel)
C10-731537-161R PIN CONTACT,SIZE 16, crimp 16AWG, Tin plating (3000 contacts per reel)
C10-731538-201R PIN CONTACT,SIZE 16, crimp 20AWG, Tin plating (3000 contacts per reel)
C10-731537-163R PIN CONTACT,SIZE 16, crimp 16AWG, Gold plating (3000 contacts per reel)
C10-731538-203R PIN CONTACT,SIZE 16, crimp 20AWG, Gold plating (3000 contacts per reel)
C10-737341-121R Pin contact size 12, crimp 12 AWG, Tin plating (1000 contacts per reel)
C10-737343-121R Socket contact size 12, crimp 12 AWG, Tin plating(1000 contacts per reel)
Contact part number and quantity per reel
29.55 REFØ2.5
21.05 REFØ3.5 REF
Amphenol